ENCLOSURES AND CLIMATE CONTROL
Make difficult easy with the next evolution in strong, corrosion proof enclosures.
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhp-nz.comNZ
AUS

• ARCA packing carton is deliberately oversized so that an ARCA with glands already fitted can
be put back into the carton, saving packing time and carton waste
Ordering information - Enclosures
Enclosure dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)
Mounting
plate W (mm)
Mounting
plate H (mm)
Max usable
depth (mm)
No. of
door
locks
DIN frame
rows
x modules Catalogue No.H W D
200 300 150 2.4 250 150 136 1 1 x 11 ARCA203015
300 200 150 2.4 150 250 136 1 1 x 5 ARCA302015
300 400 150 4.2 350 250 136 2 1 x 16 ARCA304015
300 400 210 4.8 350 250 196 2 1 x 16 ARCA304021
400 300 150 4.2 250 350 136 2 2 x 10 ARCA403015
400 300 210 4.8 250 350 196 2 2 x 10 ARCA403021
400 500 210 7.05 450 350 196 2 2 x 22 ARCA405021
500 400 210 7.05 350 450 196 2 3 x 16 ARCA504021
400 600 210 8.4 550 350 196 2 2 x 27 ARCA406021
600 400 210 8.4 350 550 196 2 3 x 16 ARCA604021
500 700 300 14.4 630 430 285 2 3 x 32 ARCA507030
700 500 300 14.4 430 630 285 2 4 x 21 ARCA705030
600 800 300 18.85 730 530 285 2 3 x 38 ARCA608030
800 600 300 18.85 530 730 285 2 4 x 27 ARCA806030
3
Ordering information - Accessories
Mounting plate,
insulated/
galvanised steel* Inner door*
DIN rail
frame set*
Wall mount
brackets*
Depth
adjustment
kit*
Pole mount
kit* Door stop* Rain canopy*
Enclosure
Catalogue No.
MPSARCA3020P
MPSARCA3020
IDSARCA2030 DRSARCA203015
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA15 PMKARCA30 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA2030 ARCA203015
MPSARCA3020P
MPSARCA3020
IDSARCA3020 DRSARCA301015
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA15 PMKARCA20 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA20P ARCA302015
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA3040 DRSARCA304015
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA15 PMKARCA40 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA3040 ARCA304015
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA3040 DRSARCA304021
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA3040 ARCA304021
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA4030 DRSARCA403015
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA15 PMKARCA30 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA30P ARCA403015
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA4030 DRSARCA403021
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA30 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA30P ARCA403021
MPSARCA5040P
MPSARCA5040
IDSARCA4050 DRSARCA405021
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA50 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA4050 ARCA405021
MPSARCA5040P
MPSARCA5040
IDSARCA5040 DRSARCA504021
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA40P ARCA504021
MPSARCA6040P
MPSARCA6040
IDSARCA4060 DRSARCA406021
WMKARCAxx,
WMKQxxx
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA60 DSPARCAVRS RCSARCA60P ARCA406021
MPSARCA6040P
MPSARCA6040